
 

Council 
Appendix H 

Monday, 25 April 2022 
 

BERWICK-UPON-TWEED TOWN COUNCIL 
 

LIST OF MEETINGS 2022 – 2023 
 

(Please see notes at end of document) 

 
DATE MEETING CIVIC FUNCTION TIME 

May 2022 

Tuesday, 03 May Annual Meeting of Council  6.00pm 

Monday, 09 May  Mayor Making 6.00pm 

Wednesday, 11 May Annual Town Meeting  6.00pm 

To Be Confirmed  Walking the May Fair  

June 2022 

Monday, 6 June Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 7 June People and Communities  6.00pm 

Monday, 13 June Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 14 June Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Council, 27 June Council (AGAR) 

 

 6.00pm 



 

July 2022 

Monday, 4 July Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 5 July People and Communities  6.00pm 

Monday, 18 July Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 19 July Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Thursday, 21 July  Crowning of the Salmon Queen  

Sunday, 24 July  Annual Tweedmouth Feast Service  

To Be Confirmed  Minden Day Parade  

August 2022 

Monday, 8 August Planning  6.00pm 

To Be Confirmed  Mayor’s Sunday  

September 2022 

Monday, 5 September Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 6 September People and Communities  6.00pm 

Monday, 12 September Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 13 September Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

To Be Confirmed  Sheriff’s of England and Wales Annual 

Weekend 

 

Monday, 26 September Council 

 

 6.00pm 



 

October 2022 

Monday, 3 October Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 4 October People and Communities  6.00pm 

Monday, 10 October Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 11 October Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

November 2022 

Monday, 7 November Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday.8 November People and Communities  6.00pm 

Sunday, 13 November  Remembrance Sunday  

Monday, 14 November Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 15November Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Saturday, 26 November 

To Be Confirmed 

 Switching on of Christmas Lights  

Monday, 28 November Council 

 

 6.00pm 

December 2022 

Monday, 5 December Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 6 December Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 12 December Planning 

 

 6.00pm 



 

January 2023 

Monday,9 January Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 10 January People and Communities (Budget 

Consultation) 

 6.00pm 

Tuesday, 17 January Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

Monday, 23 January Council (Budget)  6.00pm 

February 2023 

Monday, 6 February Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 7 February People and Communities  6.00pm 

Monday, 13 February Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 14 February Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

March 2023 

Monday, 6 March Local Services  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 7 March People and Communities  6.00pm 

Monday, 13 March Planning  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 14 March Budget and Administration  6.00pm 

To Be Confirmed  Sashing Ceremony, Riding of the Bounds  

Monday, 27 March Council  6.00pm 

April 2023 

Monday, 3 April Local Services  6.00pm 



 

Tuesday, 4 April People and Communities  6.00pm 

Tuesday, 11 April Planning [a]  6.00pm 

Wednesday, 12 April Budget and Administration [a]  6.00pm 

To Be Confirmed  Riding of the Bounds  

 
  



 

NOTES 
 

MEETING NO COMMENT 

[a] Easter Monday falls on Monday 10 April 2023 

  

 We will retain the right to cancel meetings if there is no business. 

 


